
REFERENCE/sage DESIGNATION

01-3867/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  VW POLO JETTA VENTO CLASIC=029PS21964000

01-4114/4_075 COUSSINET BIELLE FORD 5000  =  AEB4449  0.75

01-4116/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  FIAT UNO 45 - 50 = 4-1015RA  std=181020000300

01-4137/4_050 COUSSINET BIELLE  RENAULT 4-5  = 4-2950RA 0.50

01-4148/4_STD C/B FORD MONDEO III  = 4-4135RA STD

01-4183/4_STD C/B FORD TRANSIT  =  4-66490RA  std

01-4187/4_STD C/B RENAULT 20  = 4-66600RA STD=181038000700

01-4191/4_STD C/B RENAULT 18 - 20 - TRAFIC  = 4-66645RA=181038000500

01-4202/4_025 C/B (Sans clavettes) RENAULT 19 NM-EXP-KANGO DIES  = 4-66740RAA  0.25

01-4448_050 C/B FORD D 256

01-4980/3_STD C/B TOYOTA AXGO,YARIS, 1.0 (1KR-FE) D.71

08-100100-00 J/S D.111,76 FORD ,TRACTEUR  (3,16X2,38X2,38X4,74)

08-101600-00 J/S RENAULT  LAGUNA 2,2 D D.87 (2,5X1,75X2,5) =02165V0

08-102200-00 B/SEG FORD FIESTA D.71,90  (1,2X1,5X2,5) 

08-103100-00 J/S VW GOLF - POLO  (1,2X1,5X2,5) D.76,5 =03032V0

08-104100-00 J/S RENAULT CLIO D.69 (1,5X1,5X2,5) =02204N0=800037510000

08-108200-00 J/S  FIAT IVECO T D.94,40  (3X2X2,5) =8920920000

08-111800-00 J/S (Conique) D.80 2,5X2X3 RNLT 19-MEGANE D-1,9 TD=02107N0=8938340000

08-114700-00 J/S  CITROEN JUMPY D.85( 3,5x2x3) =03999N0=800071410000

08-124000-00 J/S  D.82 2x2x2 FIAT BRAVO-BRAVA=00981N0=8935690000=800073010000

08-136900-00 B/S KHD 1013  D.108  (3X2X3,5)

08-137200-00 J/S D.85 (1,2X1,5X2) BMW 318 (E36) ESSENCE

08-138400-00 J/S FIAT D.70,80  (1,19X1,2X2,5) =00970N0

08-138900-00 J/S  D.75 (1,5x1,5x2,5) PEUGEOT 206-307 ESS 1,5 =04002N0

08-139500-00 J/S  D.81 VW- AZN/BKD DIESESL- AUDI (1,75X2X3) =03090N0

08-152700-00 J/S  CITROEN CX 2500 D.93 (2x2,5x4) =03182N0=800004011000

08-154300-00 J/S  PEUGEOT 205 (1,5x2x3) D.72 =03959V0=800022011000

08-154400-00 J/S  PEUGEOT 205 ESS D.75 (1,75X2X3) =03964N0=800002911000

08-154600-00 J/S  CITROEN JUMPY-P 406 D.86 (1,5x1,75x3)=03991N0

08-155200-00 J/S D.102 (2,35x3x4) CUMMINS /BMC MOT 6BT = 9370000

08-182500-10 J/S  D A F  825  D.118 (3x3x3,5) =21332N0

08-207700-00 J/S  FIAT TRACTEUR D.122 (3x3x3,5x5,5)=00817N0

08-208100-00 J/S  FORD 5000 D.106,68 (2,38x2,38x2,38x4,74)=01703N0=R31620STD

08-214800-10 J/S  FORD D.107,21( 2,38X2,38X2,38X4,74) =01438N0=50000234

08-244500-00 J/S  FIAT TRACTEUR D.104 (2,5x3x4)=00942V0=800033010000

08-252500-00 J/S  KHD FL 1011  D.91 (2x2x3) = 8915120000=800012210000

08-283100-00 J/SMENT D.128 (3,5X3X5) MAN TGA -F 2000 Mot D 2866=22890N0

08-292800-00 J/S  NISSAN D.83 (2,5X2X2X4,5X4,5)=7991050000

08-333500-00 J/S RENAULT 18 TL D.76 (1,75x2x4) =02178V0

08-334600-00 J/S RENAULT 4 NM  D.70  (1,75x2x3,5)

08-336400-00 J/S RENAULT 9 ESS D.75,8(1,5x1,75x3) =02101N0=800022910000
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08-421000-00 J/S D.81 (2,5X2X3) VW TOUAREG -CRAFTER 2,5 TDV

08-429500-00 B/S OPEL CORSA-ASTRA ESS D.73,4 (1,2X1,2X2)=120035001700=8935200000

08-433200-00 B/S D.72 (1X1,2X2) FIAT PUNTO-PANDA-FIAT 500  1,4 ESSENCE

08-436500-00 J/S D.83 (1,5x1,5x2) , FIAT DOBLO-DUCATO - ALFA ROMEO 2,0 L  JTD

08-502200-00 J/S VW GOLF - VENTO D.75  (1,5X1,5X2,5) =02992N0=800024910000

08-746900-10 J/S MERCEDES OM 421 D.128 3X3X4

08-783500-00 J/S FORD ESCORT D.82,50 (2x2x3)=01363N0

14-020590-00 CHEMISE PERKINS 1004 D.103X107X110X4X228

14-020870-00 CHEMISE PERKINS D.105X108X109.5X5X227

14-022560-00 CHE FIAT 131 - DAILLY D.93 = 89183190

14-024740-00 CHE PEUGEOT 205 D D.80

14-024830-00 CHE PEUGEOT 205 D.80 STD  = 60946

15-260050-10 CHEMISE IVECO STARLIS D.135=15-260050-00

55-2532 B/B  MERCEDES  240D  AXE  26= AES96482

55-2535 B/B MERCEDES OM = AES96483  

55-3625 B/B  MERCEDES  190D/250D AXE 26  =  AES1564 

55-4856_SEMI B/B KANGOO DCI-LOGANE DCI  T.T

71-3009/1_025 C/B MERCEDES OM = AEB92181 0.25

71-3009/1_STD C/B MERCEDES OM  =  AEB92181 std=87404600

71-3694/4_0.25 C/B VW BORA-GOLF III-IV ESS

71-3694/4_STD C/B VW BORA-GOLF III-IV ESS

71-3876/1_STD C/B MERCEDES CLASSE E,C , CDI D. 88 =79396600=181010000300

71-3904_STD C/B AUDI A3-A6-CADDY III 1.9 TDI=045105701C

71-3930_0.25 C/B AUDI A4-A6-GOLF V 2.0 TDI=77803610

71-3994_STD C/B FIAT DOBLO-MAREA-PUNTO 1.9D

71-4104_050 COUSSINET/BIELLE FIAT TRACTEUR D.104 = 1010CP  020=1930183

71-4104_STD COUSSINET/BIELLE FIAT TRACTEUR D.104 = 1010CP STD =1930181

71-4130/4_STD C/B FIAT DAILY  NM =  AEB92843=77155600

71-4164/4_STD C/B LAND ROVER 620  =  4-4660CP std

71-4167/4_025 C/B FORD TRANSIT = AEB4805  0.25

71-4167/4_STD C/B FORD TRANSIT  =  AEB4805  std

71-4716_STD C/B DEUTZ 2013-VOLVO D7E/D7F=79430600

71-4860_STD C/B SCANIA SERIE 4 124  C-GL 360  = 71-4220/2 STD 

71-4940_STD C/B NISSAN NV 400 2011-2014/ RNT MASTER II 2.3DCi FWD 2011+

87-103900-30 PISTON FIAT IVECO D:104, Axe:38, HA:65,330, CH:48,100 

87-202400-00 PIST FORD 5000 D:111,77, Axe:38, HA:70,660, CH:63,500  =56067980

87-202400-10 PIST FORD 5000 D:111,77, Axe:38, HA:68,12, CH:63,5=0144700

87-247800-00 PIST FIAT D:104, Axe:38, HA:65,15, CH:52,2= 6365402

87-252500-10 PIST  KHD 1011 D,91, Axe:26, HA:55,37, CH:40

87-252507-10 PIS KHD 1012 D:91,50, Axe:26, HA:55,370 , CH:40

87-426200-00 PISTON PERKINZ D.105 Axe:39,7,Ha:70,11,Ch:55,21CHAMBRE RONDE=4115P015
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87-436500-00 PISTON OPEL INSIGNA 2.0 CDTI D,83, Axe:30, HA:46,63, 43,5=41070600

89-522900-00 ENS CHEM PIS RVI D102H.A71,23/D60,AX42(ASA2438)=94724970

A123/4_STD CALL GOLF DIESEL AUDI  80 =  AEW4022 std

AD5160 JOINT DE CULL PGT 207/206/307/308 1.6HDi  02.2006-10.2013=H18130-30

AU-TC-7353 BRAS LIAISON SUP AV/D -AUDI A4/A5/A6/Q5 2012 = 95-95920-1=TEK-A-582

CI-AX-3361 BIELETTE DIREC. L359,CIT BERLINGO X SARA-PARTNER =92-00556

CI-LS-2468 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION PEUGEOT 807 = 97-00559=TEK-P-810

FD-AX-3388 BIELLETTE FORD TRANSITE 91-01 = 92-00649

FD-AX-3957 BIELLETTE FORD FOCUS - C MAX-KUGA = 92-00665=TEK-FO-463

FI-BJ-0049 ROTULE FIAT PALIO D= 93-90109-056 = TEK-F-506

FI-ES-0242 CHAPPE FIAT PALIO D  DROITE = 91-00150-1 = TEK-F-501

H1037/5_STD C/P PERKINS 4/212  =AEM5212 =81558=180036000200

H1042/5_STD C/P RENAULT 4 - 5 - 12  D.70 = 6444M  =77085608=180038000600

H1053/7_STD C/P.VOLVO.F12.TD 101-102 D130.17=6051030000

H1060/5_STD C/P SCANIA DSC 14  D.127 8CYL EN V

H1065/5_025 C/P CLIO / KANGO MEGANE 1,5 DCI=021HS20154025

H1066/5_STD C/P  PEUGEOT 307 1,4 HDI=180051000100=

H1092/5_025 C/P UNO FIRE 1000  = 7231M

H1104/5_025 C/P FIAT NEW DAILY =  AEM92890  0.25

H1169/7_050 C/P FORD D 256  6 cyl

H1175/5_075 C/P FIAT IVECO D110

H1294/6_0.25 JEUX DE C/P VW  .TRANSPORTEUR  V 2.5 TDI  

H1325/05_STD C/P VW GOLF 5 POLO 1,6 TDI

H821/4_STD C/P MERCEDES OM 421-422-401

H842/7_025 C/P VOLVO N 88  =  AEM91293  0 .25

H997/6_STD C/P MERCEDES 190 - 250 D = AEM92323 std=87418600

HY-BJ-2629 ROTULE DE SUSPENSION SANTA FEE 11/2000

HY-LS-3941 BIEL STAB KIA SPORTAGE- HYUNDAI TUCSON AR G/D (09/2004==)= 97-08824

HY-LS-7082 BIELETTE STAB. DROIT HYUNDAI ACCENT III-KIA RIO = 97-08651-1

KI-LS-4884 BIELETTE STAB AV/D KIA PICANTO 2004->=97-09746-1=TEK-KI-406

ME-AX-4874 BIELETTE MERCEDES SPRINTER 3.5 T = 92-90928

ME-BJ-3697 ROTULE DE SUSPENSION CLASS S W220 =93-00893=TEK-M-852

ME-BJ-6301 ROTULE MERCEDES S124/201 = 93-00811

ME-ES-2285 CHAPPE DIRE.DROIT M.CLASSE C(C180/C220CDI)(W203)=91-00875-1=TEK-M-751

ME-ES-2728 CHAPPE GAUCHE MERCEDES CLASSE E W211 2002-> = 91-00867-2= TEK-M-873

ME-ES-2729 CHAPPE DROITE MERCEDES CLASSE E W211 2002-> = 91-00867-1 = TEK-M-872

ME-ES-3096 CHAPPE AV G  MERCEDES 190 'w201'  = 91-00809

ME-ES-3098 CHAPPE AVD MERCEDES 190 w201 =91-00810 =TEK-M-102

ME-LS-1759 BIELLETTE (TIRANT DE CHASSIS) MERCEDES CLASS C W203 =97-00808

ME-LS-5679 BIEL.STAB DRO L.306 MERCEDES C180/C200CDI(W204  01/2007++=TEK-M-541

ME-TC-0987 BRAS SUSP. INF/G M.CLASSE C(W203)C220/C200CDI =95-00877-2=TEK-M-756
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ME-TC-0988 BRAS SUSP. INF/D M.CLASSE C(W203)C220/C200CDI =95-00877-1=TEK-M-757

ME-TC-1960 BRAS SUSP. SUP.DROIT M.CLASSE C(W203)C220/C200CDI =95-00878-1

ME-TC-5675 BRAS SUSP AV/G MERCEDES CLASSE C T.T =TEK-M-762

ME-TC-5676 BRAS SUSP AV/D MERCEDES CLASSE C T.T

MI-BJ-10371 ROTULE KIA PICANTO- CERATO 2008--> = 93-09707=TEK-MI-464

NI-ES-7225 CHAPPE AV/G NISSAN QASHQAI 11/2010

NI-ES-7226 CHAPPE AV/D NISSAN QASHQAI 11/2010

NI-LS-7227 BIELLE STABILISATRICE G NISSAN QASHQAI 11/2010=TEK-N-907

NI-LS-7228 BIELLE STABILISATRICE D NISSAN QASHQAI 11/2010

NI-SB-8910 SILENT BLOC AR BRAS SUSPENSION NISSAN QASHQUAI NISSAN JUKE=TEK-SB-716

OP-AX-7768 BIELETTE DIREC. L308,OPEL INSIGNA 2010++=92-90326

PE-AX-7969 BIEL.DIREC. L262,CIT.BERLINGO-PARTNER TEPEE 2009 = 92-00752=TEK-P-433

PE-BJ-0409 ROTULE PEUGEOT 306 Q18 = 93-00789-056

PE-ES-7066 CHAP DIRECT.DROIT BERLINGO-PGT.308-PARTNER =91-00786-110=TEK-P-661

PE-LS-1573 BIELETTE STAB. CIT.C2/C3-DS3-PGT.206-206T  = 97-00733

PE-LS-3817 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION P307 = 97-00713=TEK-P-656

PE-LS-5046 BIELLETTE(TIRANT DE CHASS) PEUGEOT PARTNER -306/CIT BERLINGO-ZX 300MM

RE-AX-2091 BIELLETTE R.MEGANE = 92-90446

RE-AX-7300 BIELL.DIRECT L210 RENAULT FLUENCE-MEG III-SCENIC III =92-90417

RE-BJ-1040 ROTULE . INF  RENAULT MASTER 1998----- = 93-00472=TEK-BJ-1040

RE-BJ-13609 ROTUL DE SUSP DACIA LOGANE DOKKER SANDE II 1.5 DCI=TEK-R-780=93-02410

RE-BJ-2302 ROTULE R.ESPACE IV-LAGUNA II  = 93-90405-056=TEK-R-655=RE-BJ-2302

RE-BJ-2832 ROTULE  MEGANEII -DACIA LOGAN-CLIO II = 93-90425

RE-ES-2092 CHAPPE RENAULT MEGANE G 11/2002---- = 91-90447-2

RE-ES-3755 CHAPPE DACIA LOGANE-DOCKER-LODGY G = 91-02401-2=TEK-DC-302

RE-ES-7015 CHAPPE RENAULT 19 DROITE = 91-00440

RE-ES-7307 CHAPPE DIRECTION DROITE RLT KANGOO 2008-> = 91-90432-110

RE-LS-2095 BIELETTE STAB. OPEL VIVARO-CLIO III-ESPACE VI-LAGUNA II=97-90406

RE-LS-2100 BIELL.STAB R.CLIO IV-CAP-NISAB.STA R.CLIO IV-CAP-NIS MI=TEK-R-776

RE-LS-7407 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION MEGANE 2 = 97-90416=TEK-R-596

RE-WP-13607 TRIANGLE AV/G DACIA LOGANE DOKKER -SANDERO II 2012+++

TO-LS-6580 BIELETTE DE SUSP. G/D TOYOTA RAV 4 III,AURIS T.T

VO-AX-13741 BIELETTE DE DIRECTION VW GOLF IV 1.9 TDI  = 92-00996-2

VO-BJ-13582 ROTULE DE SUSP. AV/D AUDI A3,VW GLF VII  T.T  13>=93-90941-156

VO-BJ-8288 ROTULE VW GOLF IV AV DROITE = 93-00955-156

VO-ES-1507 CHAP. DIREC/G  AUDI A3-S.LEON-OCTAVIA-VW BORA-GOLF IV =91-00995-2

VO-ES-1868 CHAP  GAUCHE VW GOLF VI-Q3-A3 =91-05991-2

VO-ES-1869 CHAPPE  DROIT VW GOLF VI-Q3-A3  =91-05991-1

VO-ES-8258 CHAPPE DIREC. DROIT F.GALAXY-AL HAMBRA-VW SHARAN =91-00159-1

VO-LS-0318 BIELETTE STAB. F.GALAXY-AL HAMBRA-VW SHARAN =97-90650=TEK-V-750T

VO-LS-0418 BIEL. STAB ARR AUDI A3-Q3-AUDI T.T-AL HAMBRA-ALTEA-LEON=97-05348
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VO-LS-0494 BIELET.SUSP.VW POLO (9N-) SEAT IBIZA,CORDOBA=97-05342=VO-LS-0494

VO-LS-1870 BIELETTE DE BARRE DE SECOUSSE AUDI A3 = 97-05337=TEK-V-557

VO-LS-2311 BIELETTE STAB. AV VW TRANSPORTER V-MULTIVAN V =97-90991=TEK-V-730

VO-LS-2406 BIELETT STAB.GAUCHE VW GOLF IV-BORA-LEON-OCTAVIA=97-05345-2=TEK-A-499

VO-LS-3980 BIELETTE STAB.ARR VW CADDY III-2012

VO-SB-5010 SILENT BLOC TRIANGLE Q3-VW PASSAT,SHARAN T.T =  MC5342

VO-TC-8228 BRAS SUSP/INF. AV AUDI A4/A6-PASSAT CONNE 21= 95-05948 
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